KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W

8 Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

" BERRYLAND CAMPERS

PO BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

V_FLR

V_OPT
V_OPT
V_OPT
V_OPT
V_OPT
V_OPT
V_SLS
V_INC
DOUBLES
SURS

2016 Vision V23RLS
VIN: 4EZT)2326G8087643
Aluminum Wheels
Black Tank Flush
Cotton Cloud Mattress Upgrade
LED TV w/Swing Arm
Power Tongue Jack
Spare Tire/Carrier/Cover
RVIA Seal
Zorro
Unit Freight Plant 7B Double
Fuel Surcharge Plant 7B

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retalil
Price

SHipal0s
BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$22,830.25

$377.00
$72.50
$217.50
$507.50
$181.25
$239.25
$96.00
$0.00
$1,067.00
$369.00

$25,957.25

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



