

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

31170

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Shiptor

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

V_FLR	2016 Vision V23RLS	\$22,830.25
	VIN: 4EZTJ2326G8087643	
V_OPT	Aluminum Wheels	\$377.00
V_OPT	Black Tank Flush	\$72.50
V_OPT	Cotton Cloud Mattress Upgrade	\$217.50
V_OPT	LED TV w/Swing Arm	\$507.50
V_OPT	Power Tongue Jack	\$181.25
V_OPT	Spare Tire/Carrier/Cover	\$239.25
V_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
V_INC	Zorro	\$0.00
DOUBLE8	Unit Freight Plant 7B Double	\$1,067.00
SUR8	Fuel Surcharge Plant 7B	\$369.00

\$25,957.25